Type of Licence

Animal Boarding

Breeding Establishment
Pet Shop

Riding Establishment
Dangerous Wild Animals
Venison Dealer

Cinema

Small Society Lottery
Standard (Mini) Bus Permit
House in Multiple Occupation

Caravan Site

APPENDIX 1 TO REPORT 242/17
CIVIC LICENSING COMMITTEE - 10 AUGUST 2017

MISCELLANEOUS LICENCES THE COUNCIL ARE REQUIRED TO ADMINISTER

Legislation

Animal Boarding Establishment Act 1963
Breeding of Dogs Act 1973

Pet Animals Act 1951

Riding Establishments Act 1964/70
Dangerous Wild Animals Act 1976

Deer (Scotland) Act 1996

Cinemas Act 1985

Gambling Act 2005

Transport Act 1985

Housing (Scotland) Act 2006

Caravan Sites and Control of Development Act 1960

New Fee (Renewal)

Number in Force as at 31 March 2017

£103 (£91)
£308 (£174)
£85 (£68)
£103 (£91)
£106 (£93)
£87 (£68)
£169 (£145)
£40 (£20)
£11
£314 - £529

£0

37

12

13

181

18

52



APPENDIX 2 TO REPORT 242/17
CIVIC LICENSING COMMITTEE - 10 AUGUST 2017

LICENCES UNDER THE CIVIC GOVERNMENT (SCOTLAND) ACT 1982 THE COUNCIL ARE REQUIRED TO ADMINISTER

Type of Licence New Fee (Renewal) Number in Force as at 31 March 2017
Skin Piercing and Tattooing £308 24

Taxi/Private Hire Car Booking Office £234 (£193) 10

Indoor Sports Entertainment £158 (£131) 9

Knife Dealer £234 (£193) 6

Metal Dealer £91 (E75) 8

Charitable Collections £0 753

Public Processions £0 43



APPENDIX 3 TO REPORT 242/17
CIVIC LICENSING COMMITTEE - 10 AUGUST 2017

LICENCES UNDER THE CIVIC GOVERNMENT (SCOTLAND) ACT 1982 THE COUNCIL HAVE RESOLVED TO ADMINISTER

Type of Licence

Late Hours Catering

Market Operator

Second Hand Dealer

Street Trader

Window Cleaner

Public Entertainment Licence (Premises)
Public Entertainment Licence (Events)
Boat Hire

Taxi and Private Hire Cars

Type of Licence

Private Hire Driver

Taxi Driver

New Fee (Renewal)

Number in Force as at 31 March 2017

£234 (£193)
£234 (£193)
£234 (£193)
£158 (£151)
£91 (£75)

£30 - £350
£30 - £500

£158 (£131)

New Fee (Renewal)

31

9

68

23

77

70

78

Number in Force as at 31 March 2017

£123 (£103)
3 Year Renewal: £260

£123 (£103)
3 Year Renewal: £260

98

239



Taxi Operator (per vehicle) £483 (£411) 127
3 Year Renewal: £965

Private Hire Operator (per vehicle) With meter
£483 (£411) 57
3 Year Renewal: £965
Without meter
£429 (£364)
3 Year Renewal: £831
Vehicle Substitutions £30 - £127 36

Taxi Advertising £50 4



