#### APPENDIX 1 TO REPORT 242/17 CIVIC LICENSING COMMITTEE – 10 AUGUST 2017

# MISCELLANEOUS LICENCES THE COUNCIL ARE REQUIRED TO ADMINISTER

Type of Licence	<u>Legislation</u>	New Fee (Renewal)	Number in Force as at 31 March 2017
Animal Boarding	Animal Boarding Establishment Act 1963	£103 (£91)	37
Breeding Establishment	Breeding of Dogs Act 1973	£308 (£174)	12
Pet Shop	Pet Animals Act 1951	£85 (£68)	13
Riding Establishment	Riding Establishments Act 1964/70	£103 (£91)	6
Dangerous Wild Animals	Dangerous Wild Animals Act 1976	£106 (£93)	0
Venison Dealer	Deer (Scotland) Act 1996	£87 (£68)	7
Cinema	Cinemas Act 1985	£169 (£145)	4
Small Society Lottery	Gambling Act 2005	£40 (£20)	181
Standard (Mini) Bus Permit	Transport Act 1985	£11	4
House in Multiple Occupation	Housing (Scotland) Act 2006	£314 - £529	18
Caravan Site	Caravan Sites and Control of Development Act 1960	£0	52

#### APPENDIX 2 TO REPORT 242/17 CIVIC LICENSING COMMITTEE – 10 AUGUST 2017

### LICENCES UNDER THE CIVIC GOVERNMENT (SCOTLAND) ACT 1982 THE COUNCIL ARE REQUIRED TO ADMINISTER

Type of Licence	New Fee (Renewal)	Number in Force as at 31 March 2017
Skin Piercing and Tattooing	£308	24
Taxi/Private Hire Car Booking Office	£234 (£193)	10
Indoor Sports Entertainment	£158 (£131)	9
Knife Dealer	£234 (£193)	6
Metal Dealer	£91 (£75)	8
Charitable Collections	£0	753
Public Processions	£0	43

#### APPENDIX 3 TO REPORT 242/17 CIVIC LICENSING COMMITTEE – 10 AUGUST 2017

## LICENCES UNDER THE CIVIC GOVERNMENT (SCOTLAND) ACT 1982 THE COUNCIL HAVE RESOLVED TO ADMINISTER

Type of Licence	New Fee (Renewal)	Number in Force as at 31 March 2017
Late Hours Catering	£234 (£193)	31
Market Operator	£234 (£193)	9
Second Hand Dealer	£234 (£193)	68
Street Trader	£158 (£151)	23
Window Cleaner	£91 (£75)	77
Public Entertainment Licence (Premises)	£30 - £350	70
Public Entertainment Licence (Events)	£30 - £500	78
Boat Hire	£158 (£131)	1
Taxi and Private Hire Cars		
Type of Licence	New Fee (Renewal)	Number in Force as at 31 March 2017
Private Hire Driver	£123 (£103) 3 Year Renewal: £260	98
Taxi Driver	£123 (£103) 3 Year Renewal: £260	239

£483 (£411) 3 Year Renewal: £965 Taxi Operator (per vehicle) 127 Private Hire Operator (per vehicle) With meter £483 (£411) 57 3 Year Renewal: £965 Without meter £429 (£364) 3 Year Renewal: £831 Vehicle Substitutions £30 - £127 36 Taxi Advertising £50 4